
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIFTH LEASE EXTENSION AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 1/31/2016 & AMEND MONTHLY
RENT TO $1,200 PER MONTH FOR CAR RENTAL FACILITY, EFFECTIVE 2/1/2014 (NOTE:  THIRD
LEASE EXTENSIONLEASE EXTENSION, DATED ON OR ABOUT 1/31/2010 & FOURTH LEASE
EXTENSION AGREEMENT, DATED ON OR ABOUT 1/31/2012  HAVE NOT BEEN FILED WITH
CITY CLERK.)

File #: 29211_002, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

